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Catalogue

METALLIC ACCESORIES

Line

Frames and Lampshades

FAmily

Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPOTME14VBOO

Tub-E14, spotlight double metal tube, with double

E-14 lamp holder rin

Specs:<br>Double Tub

Lampshade-E14<br>Diameter: 60mm<br>Height:

306mm (153mm each)<br>Inner hole diameter:

56mm<br>1 double ferrule lamp holder with E14

socket<br>Rated voltage: 250Vac.<br>Terminals:

screw terminals for rigid or flexible cables of 0.5 ÷ 2.5

mm2.<br>Fixing: with threaded hole

M10x1.<br>Certifications: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60

Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2

Connection: Screw Socket: E14 

1 27,48 €

5 26,17 €

10 24,92 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPOTME14VNTI
Tub-E14, spotlight double metal tube, with double
E-14 lamp holder rin

Specs:<br>Double Tub
Lampshade-E14<br>Diameter: 60mm<br>Height:
306mm (153mm each)<br>Inner hole diameter:
56mm<br>1 double ferrule lamp holder with E14
socket<br>Rated voltage: 250Vac.<br>Terminals:
screw terminals for rigid or flexible cables of 0.5 ÷ 2.5
mm2.<br>Fixing: with threaded hole
M10x1.<br>Certifications: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2
Connection: Screw Socket: E14 

1 27,48 €
5 26,17 €
10 24,92 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTLMOTS01
Tub-E14, tubo en madera y metal para foco con
portalámparas de doble r

El kit de pantalla se compone de un tubo en madera y
metal, y un portal&aacute;mparas
termopl&aacute;stico de doble rosca E14 con
abrazadera de cable, ideal para crear una
suspensi&oacute;n comprando (no incluido) el cable
textil y el roset&oacute;n de su
elecci&oacute;n.<br>Especificaciones
t&eacute;cnicas: Pantalla Tub-E14 Di&aacute;metro
60 mm Altura 153 mm Di&aacute;metro del agujero
interno: 56 mm, portal&aacute;mparas con
conexi&oacute;n E14 Portal&aacute;mparas de
termopl&aacute;stico Cubierta: roscada
Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac. Terminales:
terminales de tornillo para cables r&iacute;gidos o
flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2. Fijaci&oacute;n:
con agujero roscado M10x1. Certificaciones: CE -
IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 30,12 €
5 28,69 €
10 27,33 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTLMRAS01
Tub-E14, tubo en madera y metal para foco con
portalámparas de doble r

El kit de pantalla se compone de un tubo en madera y
metal, y un portal&aacute;mparas
termopl&aacute;stico de doble rosca E14 con
abrazadera de cable, ideal para crear una
suspensi&oacute;n comprando (no incluido) el cable
textil y el roset&oacute;n de su
elecci&oacute;n.<br>Especificaciones
t&eacute;cnicas: Pantalla Tub-E14 Di&aacute;metro
60 mm Altura 153 mm Di&aacute;metro del agujero
interno: 56 mm, portal&aacute;mparas con
conexi&oacute;n E14 Portal&aacute;mparas de
termopl&aacute;stico Cubierta: roscada
Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac. Terminales:
terminales de tornillo para cables r&iacute;gidos o
flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2. Fijaci&oacute;n:
con agujero roscado M10x1. Certificaciones: CE -
IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 31,88 €
5 30,34 €
10 28,91 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTLMTIS01
Tub-E14, tubo en madera y metal para foco con
portalámparas de doble r

El kit de pantalla se compone de un tubo en madera y
metal, y un portal&aacute;mparas
termopl&aacute;stico de doble rosca E14 con
abrazadera de cable, ideal para crear una
suspensi&oacute;n comprando (no incluido) el cable
textil y el roset&oacute;n de su
elecci&oacute;n.<br>Especificaciones
t&eacute;cnicas: Pantalla Tub-E14 Di&aacute;metro
60 mm Altura 153 mm Di&aacute;metro del agujero
interno: 56 mm, portal&aacute;mparas con
conexi&oacute;n E14 Portal&aacute;mparas de
termopl&aacute;stico Cubierta: roscada
Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac. Terminales:
terminales de tornillo para cables r&iacute;gidos o
flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2. Fijaci&oacute;n:
con agujero roscado M10x1. Certificaciones: CE -
IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 30,12 €
5 28,69 €
10 27,33 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTLMVBO01
Tub-E14, tubo en madera y metal para foco con
portalámparas de doble r

El kit de pantalla se compone de un tubo en madera y
metal, y un portal&aacute;mparas
termopl&aacute;stico de doble rosca E14 con
abrazadera de cable, ideal para crear una
suspensi&oacute;n comprando (no incluido) el cable
textil y el roset&oacute;n de su
elecci&oacute;n.<br>Especificaciones
t&eacute;cnicas: Pantalla Tub-E14 Di&aacute;metro
60 mm Altura 153 mm Di&aacute;metro del agujero
interno: 56 mm, portal&aacute;mparas con
conexi&oacute;n E14 Portal&aacute;mparas de
termopl&aacute;stico Cubierta: roscada
Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac. Terminales:
terminales de tornillo para cables r&iacute;gidos o
flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2. Fijaci&oacute;n:
con agujero roscado M10x1. Certificaciones: CE -
IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 25,16 €
5 23,97 €
10 22,83 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTLMVN01
Tub-E14, tubo en madera y metal para foco con
portalámparas de doble r

El kit de pantalla se compone de un tubo en madera y
metal, y un portal&aacute;mparas
termopl&aacute;stico de doble rosca E14 con
abrazadera de cable, ideal para crear una
suspensi&oacute;n comprando (no incluido) el cable
textil y el roset&oacute;n de su
elecci&oacute;n.<br>Especificaciones
t&eacute;cnicas: Pantalla Tub-E14 Di&aacute;metro
60 mm Altura 153 mm Di&aacute;metro del agujero
interno: 56 mm, portal&aacute;mparas con
conexi&oacute;n E14 Portal&aacute;mparas de
termopl&aacute;stico Cubierta: roscada
Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac. Terminales:
terminales de tornillo para cables r&iacute;gidos o
flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2. Fijaci&oacute;n:
con agujero roscado M10x1. Certificaciones: CE -
IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 25,16 €
5 23,97 €
10 22,83 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTMVBORAS
Tub-E14, double metal tube for matte white-satin
copper spotlight

Especificaciones: Pantalla Doble Tub-E14
Di&aacute;metro: 60 mm Altura: 306 mm (153 mm
cada uno) Di&aacute;metro del agujero interior: 56
mm 1 portal&aacute;mparas de doble virola con
casquillo E14 Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac.
Terminales: terminales de tornillo para cables
r&iacute;gidos o flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2.
Fijaci&oacute;n: con agujero roscado M10x1.
Certificaciones: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 29,30 €
5 27,90 €
10 26,57 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTMVBOTIS
Tub-E14, double metal tube for spotlight matt
white-satin titanium

Especificaciones: Pantalla Doble Tub-E14
Di&aacute;metro: 60 mm Altura: 306 mm (153 mm
cada uno) Di&aacute;metro del agujero interior: 56
mm 1 portal&aacute;mparas de doble virola con
casquillo E14 Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac.
Terminales: terminales de tornillo para cables
r&iacute;gidos o flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2.
Fijaci&oacute;n: con agujero roscado M10x1.
Certificaciones: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 27,48 €
5 26,17 €
10 24,92 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTMVNOTS
Tub-E14, tubo metálico doble para foco con
portalámparas E14 de doble

Especificaciones: Pantalla Doble Tub-E14
Di&aacute;metro: 60 mm Altura: 306 mm (153 mm
cada uno) Di&aacute;metro del agujero interior: 56
mm 1 portal&aacute;mparas de doble virola con
casquillo E14 Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac.
Terminales: terminales de tornillo para cables
r&iacute;gidos o flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2.
Fijaci&oacute;n: con agujero roscado M10x1.
Certificaciones: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 27,48 €
5 26,17 €
10 24,92 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDK2SPTMVNRAS
Tub-E14, tubo metálico doble para foco con
portalámparas E14 de doble

Especificaciones: Pantalla Doble Tub-E14
Di&aacute;metro: 60 mm Altura: 306 mm (153 mm
cada uno) Di&aacute;metro del agujero interior: 56
mm 1 portal&aacute;mparas de doble virola con
casquillo E14 Tensi&oacute;n nominal: 250 Vac.
Terminales: terminales de tornillo para cables
r&iacute;gidos o flexibles de 0,5 &divide; 2,5 mm2.
Fijaci&oacute;n: con agujero roscado M10x1.
Certificaciones: CE - IMQ.

High (mm): 306 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 29,30 €
5 27,90 €
10 26,57 €

  

 CDKSPOTME14OTS
KIT Lampshade metalica TUBO con Lampholder E14
Brass satin

Tub-E14, tube pour spot avec douille thermoplastique
E14, double rondelle et presse-étoupe

High (mm): 153 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 15,24 €
5 14,51 €
10 13,83 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKSPOTME14RAS
KIT Lampshade metalica TUBO con Lampholder E14
Copper satin

Tub-E14, tube pour spot avec douille thermoplastique
E14, double rondelle et presse-étoupe

High (mm): 153 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 17,04 €
5 16,25 €
10 15,48 €

  

 CDKSPOTME14TIS
KIT Lampshade metalica TUBO con Lampholder E14
Titanium satin

Tub-E14, tube pour spot avec douille thermoplastique
E14, double rondelle et presse-étoupe

High (mm): 153 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 15,24 €
5 14,51 €
10 13,83 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

KIT metal tube with lamp holder E14

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKSPOTME14VBO
KIT Lampshade metalica TUBO con Lampholder E14
White

Tub-E14, tube pour spot avec douille thermoplastique
E14, double rondelle et presse-étoupe

High (mm): 153 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 10,27 €
5 9,78 €
10 9,32 €

  

 CDKSPOTME14VN
KIT Lampshade metalica TUBO con Lampholder E14
Black

Tub-E14, tube pour spot avec douille thermoplastique
E14, double rondelle et presse-étoupe

High (mm): 153 Diameter (mm): 60
Voltage In (Vac): 250 Intensidad In (A): 2 Socket: E14 

1 10,27 €
5 9,79 €
10 9,31 €
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Catalogue

METALLIC ACCESORIES

Line

Frames and Lampshades

FAmily

Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Bistrot Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM10VBL

Lampshade Metal BISTROT D30 White

Bistrot E27 metal lampshade, diameter 30 cm, white

enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 150 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 24,17 €

5 23,02 €

10 21,92 €

  

 CDKPAM10VBLGAVBO

Bistrot screen with metal cage. Finish: White

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the

lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring

included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To

clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper

cleaning, you can separate the cage from the

lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Diameter (mm): 400 Colour: White

Socket: E27 

1 33,67 €

5 32,09 €

10 30,56 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Bistrot Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM10VBLGAVN
Bistrot screen with metal cage. Finish: White - Black

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 230 Diameter (mm): 310 Socket: E27 

1 33,67 €
5 32,09 €
10 30,56 €

  

 CDKPAM10VNL
Lampshade Metal BISTROT D30 Black

Bistrot E27 metal lampshade, diameter 30 cm, black
enamel coating with white interior. 40mm hole

High (mm): 150 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 27,89 €
5 26,57 €
10 25,31 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Bistrot Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM10VNLGAVBO
Bistrot lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Black -
White

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 230 Diameter (mm): 310 Socket: E27 

1 36,97 €
5 35,21 €
10 33,55 €

  

 CDKPAM10VNLGAVN
Bistrot lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Black

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 230 Diameter (mm): 310 Colour: Black
Socket: E27 

1 36,97 €
5 35,21 €
10 33,55 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Bistrot Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM10VVL
Lampshade Metal BISTROT D30 Green

Bistrot E27 metal lampshade, diameter 30 cm, green
enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 150 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 30,62 €
5 29,16 €
10 27,78 €

  

 CDKPAM10VVLGAVBO
Bistrot Lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Green

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 230 Diameter (mm): 310 Socket: E27 

1 39,39 €
5 37,51 €
10 35,73 €
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Catalogue

METALLIC ACCESORIES

Line

Frames and Lampshades

FAmily

Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Broadway Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDPAM20VBL

Lampshade Metal BROADWAY White interior White

Hole 4cm. For E27 lamp holder

Length (mm): 300 High (mm): 250 

1 32,37 €

5 30,82 €

10 29,37 €

  

 CDPAM20VNL

Lampshade Metal BROADWAY Black interior White

Hole 4cm. For E27 lamp holder

Length (mm): 300 High (mm): 250 

1 34,68 €

5 33,03 €

10 31,46 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES

Line

Frames and Lampshades

FAmily

Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM08VNL

Lampshade Metal HARBOUR D30 Black

Harbor E27 metal lampshade, 30 cm diameter, black

enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 180 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 28,89 €

5 27,51 €

10 26,21 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

 CDKPAM09MU
HARBOUR metal screen Diameter 38 Mustard

Harbour E27 lampshade in enameled metal.
Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09MU;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm.
CDKPAM09PE;eng;"Harbour E27 lampshade in
enameled metal. Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09PE;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm.
CDKPAM09SB;eng;"Harbour E27 lampshade in
enameled metal. Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09SB;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm.
CDKPAM09VBL;eng;Harbor E27 metal lampshade,
30 cm diameter, white enamel coating with white
interior. Hole 40mm
CDKPAM09VBL;fra;?
CDKPAM09VE;eng;"Harbour E27 lampshade in
enameled metal. Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09VE;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

1 45,93 €
5 43,75 €
10 41,68 €

  

 CDKPAM09MUGAVBO
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Mustard

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Diameter (mm): 400 Socket: E27 

1 54,11 €
5 51,53 €
10 49,08 €
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METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm.

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 Socket: E27 
METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit

METALLIC ACCESORIES > Frames and Lampshades > Metal Lampshades

Subfamily

Harbour Metal Lampshade

Picture Article Description Lot Price/Unit
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 CDKPAM09PE
HARBOUR Metal Screen Diameter 38 Petrol

Harbour E27 lampshade in enameled metal.
Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09PE;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 Socket: E27 

1 45,93 €
5 43,75 €
10 41,68 €
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 CDKPAM09PEGAVBO
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Oil

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Diameter (mm): 400 Socket: E27 

1 54,11 €
5 51,53 €
10 49,08 €
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 CDKPAM09SB
Harbour lampshade in enameled metal diameter 38
cm light blue

Harbour E27 lampshade in enameled metal.
Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09SB;fra;"Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 Socket: E27 

1 45,93 €
5 43,75 €
10 41,68 €
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 CDKPAM09SBGAVBO
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Light blue

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

Colour: Blue Socket: E27 

1 54,11 €
5 51,53 €
10 49,08 €

  

 CDKPAM09VBL
Lampshade Metal HARBOUR D38 White

Harbor E27 metal lampshade, 30 cm diameter, white
enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 

1 32,28 €
5 30,76 €
10 29,28 €
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 CDKPAM09VBLGAVBO
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: White

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Diameter (mm): 400 Colour: White
Socket: E27 

1 42,03 €
5 40,03 €
10 38,12 €

  

 CDKPAM09VBLGAVN
Harbour lampshade with metal cage. Finish: White -
Black

Dimensions: Diameter: 400 mm Height: 290 mm Hole
diameter: 40 mm<br>Material: metal The cage is fixed
to the lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Socket:
E27<br>Note: fixing ring included; bulb and lamp
holder not included.<br>To clean the product, use a
soft, dry cloth. For further cleaning, you can separate
the cage from the lampshade.<br>To clean the
lampshade, use a soft, dry cloth.<br>Lampshade
without cage: Harbour

Socket: E27 

1 40,03 €
5 38,12 €
10 36,31 €
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 CDKPAM09VE
Harbour lampshade in enameled metal diameter 38
cm meadow green

Harbour E27 lampshade in enameled metal.
Technical characteristics:

Material: painted metal.
Width: 380mm.
Height: 200mm.
Hole opening: 40mm.
CDKPAM09VE;fra;""Abat-jour Harbour E27 en métal
émaillé. Caractéristiques techniques :

Matériau : métal peint.
Largeur : 380 mm.
Hauteur : 200 mm.
Ouverture du trou : 40 mm.

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 Socket: E27 

1 45,93 €
5 43,75 €
10 41,68 €
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 CDKPAM09VEGAVBO
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Meadow
Green

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Diameter (mm): 400 Colour: Green
Socket: E27 

1 54,11 €
5 51,53 €
10 49,08 €

  

 CDKPAM09VNL
Lampshade Metal HARBOUR D38 Black

Harbor E27 metal lampshade, 30 cm diameter, black
enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 

1 37,66 €
5 35,87 €
10 34,16 €
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 CDKPAM09VNLGAVN
Harbor lampshade with metal cage. Finish: Black

Hole diameter: 40 mm. The cage is fixed to the
lampshade with 4 screws.<br>Note: fixing ring
included; bulb and lamp holder not included.<br>To
clean the product, use a soft, dry cloth. For deeper
cleaning, you can separate the cage from the
lampshade.

High (mm): 290 Colour: Black Socket: E27 

1 46,79 €
5 44,56 €
10 42,45 €

  

 CDKPAM09VVL
Lampshade Metal HARBOUR D38 Green

Harbor E27 metal lampshade, 38 cm diameter, green
enamel coating with white interior. Hole 40mm

High (mm): 200 Diameter (mm): 380 

1 41,30 €
5 39,33 €
10 37,47 €
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 CDDDNER

Oversize Ellepì flat lampshade in Dibond for outdoor

pendant lighting,

Oversize Ellepì lampshade in Dibond® compatible

with outdoor EIVA system - technical

features:<br>Diameter: 400 mm&lt; br /&gt; Centre

hole: 43 mm&lt; br /&gt; Material: Dibond® &lt; br /&gt;

100% Made in Italy

Socket: E27 

1 36,86 €

5 35,06 €

10 33,35 €

  

 CDDMBIA

Metal Lampshade ELLEPI White

Ellepi large iron suspension plate. Diameter 40 cm,

Weight 1,75Kg. 40mm center hole for E27. Made in

Italy.

Diameter (mm): 400 

1 29,19 €

5 27,79 €

10 26,46 €
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 CDDMCOR
Metal Lampshade ELLEPI Rust

Ellepi suspension plate in large iron. Diameter 40 cm,
Weight 1.75Kg. Central hole 40mm for E27. Made in
Italy.

Diameter (mm): 400 

1 26,66 €
5 25,39 €
10 24,18 €

  

 CDDMNER
Metal Lampshade ELLEPI Black

Ellepi suspension plate in large iron. Diameter 40 cm,
Weight 1.75Kg. Central hole 40mm for E27. Made in
Italy.

Diameter (mm): 400 

1 29,19 €
5 27,79 €
10 26,46 €
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 CDPAM13VNL

Lampshade Metal SWING Black interior White

Hole 4cm. For E27 lamp holder

High (mm): 60 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 16,89 €

5 16,08 €

10 15,31 €

  

 CDPAM13VNO

Lampshade Metal SWING Black interior Black

Hole 4cm. For E27 lamp holder

High (mm): 60 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 13,91 €

5 13,25 €

10 12,61 €
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 CDPAM13VRL
Lampshade Metal SWING Copper interior White

Hole 4cm. For E27 lamp holder

High (mm): 60 Diameter (mm): 300 

1 34,27 €
5 32,64 €
10 31,08 €
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